
Innsbrucker Hauptschützengesellschaft

ORDONNANZPISTOLE 3. DEZ. 2016

Rg. Name SNr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Ciresa Lisi 52 50 50

2 Böck Siegfried 23 50 46 46

3 Konrad Andreas 38 49 48 48 47 46 45 45 45 44 43 43

4 Rambelli Stefano 5 49

5 Böck Susanne 24 49

6 Geir Walter 12 48 47 46 44

7 Ciresa Bruno 37 47 47 46 44

8 Lechner Gottfried 33 47 45 44

9 Janz Michael 14 46 45 42 42 40

10 Benesch Martin 47 45 43

11 Ploberger Reibhold 7 45 42 42 38

12 Vengust Sylvia 53 45 42 42

13 Konrad Hubert 39 44 43 41 39 36 36 35 35

14 Adolf Ingobert 13 44 40 38 33

15 Bliem Werner 8 43 40 39 37 35 28

16 Schwaiger Marc 50 42 39 38

17 Gschößer Josef 10 42 39

18 Hoflacher Barbara 16 42 34

19 Fabio Madlena 25 42

20 Oberländer Mauric-Rene 28 41

21 Leitner Hannelore 19 40 38

22 Lindner Anni 54 40 32

23 Brennsteiner Wilhelm 20 36 36

24 Krauscheder Johannes 6 35

25 Neuhauser Friedrich 18 34

26 Aufderklamm Michaela 41 33 27

27 Plunger Martin 21 32

28 Stolz Fabian 26 32

29 Bernardi Noah 17 31 31

30 Schmarl Ernst 9 29 25

31 Zogg Lukas 27 28

32 Plachel Albert 22 25

Auswertung: F. Vengust



Innsbrucker Hauptschützengesellschaft

MAGNUMKURZWAFFE 3. Dez. 2016

Rg. Name SNr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Breuer Markus 48 50 49 49 48 46 46 46 46 46

2 Ciresa Bruno 37 49 48 46

3 Böck Siegfried 23 49 48

4 Rambelli Stefano 5 49

5 Obex Max 43 48 48 45 44

6 Ciresa Lisi 52 48 47

7 Strickner Roman 42 48 46 43 42 40 40 39 39 37 37 35

8 Lechner Gottfried 33 48 46

9 Konrad Andreas 38 48

10 Gaber Fritz 46 47 44 42 42

11 Konrad Hubert 39 46 42

12 Frauscher Wolfgang 44 46 41 40 40 39 37 36

13 Hilber Wolfgang 31 46 40 37 36

14 Abfalterer Boris 35 45 40 39

15 Benesch Martin 47 45 39

16 Krauscheder Johannes 6 45

17 Oberländer Mauric-Rene 28 44 43 40 36 36 34

18 Hofer Stefan 29 44 40 39 35 34

19 Wildauer Hubert 30 44 37 33 30 25

20 Klingenschmid Johann 15 43 41 39 27

21 Vengust Sylvia 53 43 39

22 Lubi Manfred 45 42 39 38 35 34 34 33 33 3122 Lubi Manfred 45 42 39 38 35 34 34 33 33 31

23 Mariacher Gerhard 2 40 36

24 Gschößer Josef 10 39 39

25 Schmarl Ernst 9 39 37

26 Schwaiger Marc 50 38 35

27 Lindner Anni 54 38 35

28 Bender Reinhard 11 38 32

29 Leitner Hannelore 19 37 37 36

30 Lechner Markus 51 37 36 33 31 30 29 26

31 Waldhart Wolfgang 32 37 36 31 31

32 Heugenhauser Harald 1 35 27

33 Unger Rene 40 34 27

34 Neuhauser Friedrich 18 34

35 Huemer Hartwig 34 32

36 Brunner Thomas 36 32

37 Lenz Sarah 49 30 25

38 Oberosler Peter jun. 3 25 25

39 Oberosler Peter sen. 4 25 25

Auswertung: F. Vengust


